
Combo Loons 2024 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 9th, 2024 

Pairings: 2 vs 6  4 vs 1  3 vs 5 
 

Team 1: On Point 
 

Score: 110.9 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Davis Davis   14.00 6.3  14.00 6.3 3 0  42 
  Eric Eric   17.33 4.0  17.33 4.0 3 0  52 
  Logan Logan   12.67 7.2  12.67 7.2 3 0  38 
*Jeff Stalberger  14 9.33 9.6 23.0 14.00 6.3 3 0  42 
  Katie Stalberger  10 7.33 11.0 21.0 8.00 10.5 4 0  32 
  Millie Stalberger  20 6.50 11.6 23.0 11.00 8.4 3 0  33 
  Olly Stalberger  15 11.00 8.4 23.0 12.00 7.7 4 0  48 
  Thomas Thomas  16 16.00 4.9 20.9 16.00 4.9 4 0  64 
 
 

Team 2: On Point 2 
 

Score: 112.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Justin .  21   21.0 21.00 1.4 1 0  21 
  Talon .  22   22.0 22.00 0.7 1 0  22 
  Tristan .  11   11.0 11.00 8.4 1 0  11 
*Matt Bodeman  17 14.33 6.1 23.0 15.00 5.6 4 0  60 
  Neal Bodeman  13 13.33 6.8 19.8 13.25 6.8 4 0  53 
  Mary Mary        0 0  0 
  Paul Paul  12 7.33 11.0 23.0 8.50 10.2 4 0  34 
  Y Y  19 11.33 8.2 23.0 13.25 6.8 4 0  53 
 



Combo Loons 2024 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 9th, 2024 

Pairings: 2 vs 6  4 vs 1  3 vs 5 
 

Team 3: Concussion Ducks 
 

Score: 116.0 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jeff Bakke  22 12.00 7.7 23.0 14.50 6.0 4 0  58 
  Randy Beyreis  23 17.00 4.2 23.0 18.50 3.2 4 0  74 
  Bud Bud  19 14.33 6.1 23.0 15.50 5.3 4 0  62 
*Kevin Griffin  19 15.00 5.6 23.0 16.00 4.9 4 0  64 
  Brian Jabbnski  20 14.33 6.1 23.0 15.75 5.1 4 0  63 
  Jason Lamusga  23 15.67 5.1 23.0 17.50 3.9 4 0  70 
  Jon Livingston  24 13.67 6.5 24.0 16.25 4.7 4 0  65 
  Sam S  22 16.67 4.4 23.0 18.00 3.5 4 0  72 
  Kevin Schmidt  20 13.33 6.8 23.0 15.00 5.6 4 0  60 
  Jeff Strong  20 15.33 5.4 23.0 16.50 4.6 4 0  66 
 
 

Team 4: MLCV 
 

Score: 114.8 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jaime Born  16 10.33 8.9 23.0 11.75 7.9 4 0  47 
  Matt Born  11 12.67 7.2 18.2 12.25 7.5 4 0  49 
  Mitch Born  14 6.67 11.4 23.0 8.50 10.2 4 0  34 
  Jason Clark  9 11.67 7.9 16.9 11.00 8.4 4 0  44 
*Randall Clark  18 12.33 7.5 23.0 13.75 6.5 4 0  55 
  Steve Niles  22 14.00 6.3 23.0 16.00 4.9 4 0  64 
  Terry Niles  16 13.33 6.8 22.8 14.00 6.3 4 0  56 
 



Combo Loons 2024 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 9th, 2024 

Pairings: 2 vs 6  4 vs 1  3 vs 5 
 

Team 5: Roll Out The Barrel 
 

Score: 114.5 Points: 0 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Bruen  21 14.33 6.1 23.0 16.00 4.9 4 0  64 
  John C.   8.67 10.0  8.67 10.0 3 0  26 
  Kyle Cunningham  20 14.67 5.8 23.0 16.00 4.9 4 0  64 
  Kenny H  17 16.33 4.7 21.7 16.50 4.6 4 0  66 
  Jamie Jamie  23 15.33 5.4 23.0 17.25 4.0 4 0  69 
  Mike Marso  12 9.00 9.8 21.8 9.75 9.3 4 0  39 
  Zach Marso  13 17.67 3.7 16.7 16.50 4.6 4 0  66 
  Rayce Marton  15 12.33 7.5 22.5 13.00 7.0 4 0  52 
  Taylor Taylor  16 13.00 7.0 23.0 13.75 6.5 4 0  55 
 
 

Team 6: League average 
 

Score: 113.6 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Combo Loons 2024 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 9th, 2024 

Pairings: 2 vs 6  4 vs 1  3 vs 5 
 
Combo Loons 2024 Team Standings through week 4 
 
Team 3 Concussion Ducks 8.0 
Team 5 Roll Out The Barrel 6.0 
Team 6 League average 4.0 
Team 4 MLCV 4.0 
Team 1 On Point 2.0 
Team 2 On Point 2 0.0 
 



Combo Loons 2024 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 4 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Randy Beyreis 74 18.50 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Sam S 72 18.00 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Jason Lamusga 70 17.50 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Jamie Jamie 69 17.25 4 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Kenny H 66 16.50 4 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Zach Marso 66 16.50 4 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Jeff Strong 66 16.50 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Jon Livingston 65 16.25 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Thomas Thomas 64 16.00 4 0 On Point 
Mike Bruen 64 16.00 4 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Kevin Griffin 64 16.00 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Kyle Cunningham 64 16.00 4 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Steve Niles 64 16.00 4 0 MLCV 
Brian Jabbnski 63 15.75 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Bud Bud 62 15.50 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Kevin Schmidt 60 15.00 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Matt Bodeman 60 15.00 4 0 On Point 2 
Jeff Bakke 58 14.50 4 0 Concussion Ducks 
Terry Niles 56 14.00 4 0 MLCV 
Taylor Taylor 55 13.75 4 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Randall Clark 55 13.75 4 0 MLCV 
Neal Bodeman 53 13.25 4 0 On Point 2 
Y Y 53 13.25 4 0 On Point 2 
Rayce Marton 52 13.00 4 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Eric Eric 52 17.33 3 0 On Point 
Matt Born 49 12.25 4 0 MLCV 
Olly Stalberger 48 12.00 4 0 On Point 
Jaime Born 47 11.75 4 0 MLCV 
Jason Clark 44 11.00 4 0 MLCV 
Jeff Stalberger 42 14.00 3 0 On Point 
Davis Davis 42 14.00 3 0 On Point 
Mike Marso 39 9.75 4 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Logan Logan 38 12.67 3 0 On Point 
Mitch Born 34 8.50 4 0 MLCV 
Paul Paul 34 8.50 4 0 On Point 2 
Millie Stalberger 33 11.00 3 0 On Point 
Katie Stalberger 32 8.00 4 0 On Point 
John C. 26 8.67 3 0 Roll Out The Barrel 



Talon . 22 22.00 1 0 On Point 2 
Justin . 21 21.00 1 0 On Point 2 
Tristan . 11 11.00 1 0 On Point 2 
Mary Mary 0 0.00 0 0 On Point 2 
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